Eaton’s Bussmann® series
PVS XL fuse links are specifi-
cally designed to protect and
isolate photovoltaic array
combiners and disconnects.
These fuse links are capable
of interrupting low overcur-
rents associated with faulted

voltage
Rated
current
(Amps)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
I²t (A² Sec)
Watts loss
 (W) Catalogue numbers
Pre-arcing
Total at
1500 V1 0.7 In In Bladed with top indicator
Bladed without top
indicator
3L 1500 V d.c. 250 100 90,000 350,000 24 43 PVS250A-3L-15 PVS250A-3L-U-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 315 100 175,000 460,000 22 55 PVS315A-3L-15 PVS315A-3L-U-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 350 100 250,000 970,000 23 57 PVS350A-3L-15 PVS350A-3L-U-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 355 100 250,000 970,000 23 59 PVS355A-3L-15 PVS355A-3L-U-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 400 100 315,000 1,100,000 27 71 PVS400A-3L-15 PVS400A-3L-U-15
Fuse link
body size
Rated
voltage
Rated
current
(Amps)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
I²t (A² Sec)
Watts loss
 (W) Catalogue numbers
Pre-arcing
Total at
1500 V1 0.7 In In
Bolted version with side
indicator
Bolted without side
indicator
3L 1500 V d.c. 250 100 90,000 350,000 16 42 PVS250A-3L-B-15 PVS250A-3L-BU-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 315 100 175,000 460,000 21 52 PVS315A-3L-B-15 PVS315A-3L-BU-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 350 100 250,000 970,000 21 54 PVS350A-3L-B-15 PVS350A-3L-BU-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 355 100 250,000 970,000 22 57 PVS355A-3L-B-15 PVS355A-3L-BU-15
3L 1500 V d.c. 400 100 315,000 1,100,000 25 66 PVS400A-3L-B-15 PVS400A-3L-BU-15
Technical Data - Bolted versions
Compatible fuse bases and microswitches
Fuse link
body size